16        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.
Miniature Molded
Wirewound Resistors
WH/WN Series
F E A T U R E S
• WHM, UltraHigh ohmic value
precision series,
• WNM, Aryton Perry winding Non-

Series OhmsPower
A, B or C
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
Package
T = Tape
blank = 25pc Pack
RoHS compliant
H = Inductive
N = Non Inductive
S T O C K  P A R T  N U M B E R S  A V A I L A B L E
Wattage: 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Series: WHA WNA WHB WNB WHC WNC
Ohms
0.01 WHAR01FE WNAR01FE WHBR01FE WNBR01FE WHCR01FE WNCR01FE
0.025 WHAR025FE WNAR025FE WHBR025FE WNBR025FE WHCR025FE WNCR025FE
0.50 WHAR50FE WNAR50FE WHBR50FE WNBR50FE WHCR50FE WNCR50FE
0.75 WHAR75FE WNAR75FE WHBR75FE WNBR75FE WHCR75FE WNCR75FE
1 WHA1R0FE WNA1R0FE WHB1R0FE WNB1R0FE WHC1R0FE WNC1R0FE
2 WHA2R0FE WNA2R0FE WHB2R0FE WNB2R0FE WHC2R0FE WNC2R0FE
4 WHA4R0FE WNA4R0FE WHB4R0FE WNB4R0FE WHC4R0FE WNC4R0FE
5 WHA5R0FE WNA5R0FE WHB5R0FE WNB5R0FE WHC5R0FE WNC5R0FE
10 WHA10RFE WNA10RFE WHB10RFE WNB10RFE WHC10RFE WNC10RFE
15 WHA15RFE WNA15RFE WHB15RFE WNB15RFE WHC15RFE WNC15RFE
25 WHA25RFE WNA25RFE WHB25RFE WNB25RFE WHC25RFE WNC25RFE
51 WHA51RFE WNA51RFE WHB51RFE WNB51RFE WHC51RFE WNC51RFE
75 WHA75RFE WNA75RFE WHB75RFE WNB75RFE WHC75RFE WNC75RFE
100 WHA100FE WNA100FE WHB100FE WNB100FE WHC100FE WNC100FE
150 WHA150FE WNA150FE WHB150FE WNB150FE WHC150FE WNC150FE
200 WHA200FE WNA200FE WHB200FE WNB200FE WHC200FE WNC200FE
250 WHA250FE WNA250FE WHB250FE WNB250FE WHC250FE WNC250FE
330 WHA330FE  WHB330FE WNB330FE WHC330FE WNC330FE
470 WHA470FE  WHB470FE WNB470FE WHC470FE WNC470FE
560 WHA560FE  WHB560FE WNB560FE WHC560FE WNC560FE
750 WHA750FE  WHB750FE WNB750FE WHC750FE WNC750FE
1K WHA1K0FE  WHB1K0FE WNB1K0FE WHC1K0FE WNC1K0FE
2.5K   WHB2K5FE  WHC2K5FE
K E Y  T O  F I V E - B A N D  C O D E
Band 1 2 3      4      5